
2021 Organizational Sponsor Commitment Form 

To become a Sponsor, please complete this form and email it to heidi@rethos.org. 

YES, I would like to invest in RETHOS, including their policy efforts, by becoming a 2021 Organizational Sponsor. 
(Please identify level.) 

$50,000 

$25,000 
$15,000 
$10,000 
$5,000 
$3,000 

AMBASSADOR 
INFLUENCER 
PARTNER
SKYLINE SPONSOR
SEASON SPONSOR 
CORPORATE SPONSOR 
PATRON SPONSOR 

Business / Organization: ______________________________________________________ 

Contact Name: ______________________________________________________ 

Billing Address: ______________________________________________________ 

______________________________________________________ 

Phone: ______________________________________________________ 

Email: ______________________________________________________ 

Signature ______________________________________________________ 

An invoice will be sent reflecting your commitment. 

Thank you!

$1,500

mailto:heidi@rethos.org

	YES I would like to invest in RETHOS including their policy efforts by becoming a 2020 Organizational Sponsor: Off
	Business  Organization: 
	Contact Name: 
	Billing Address 1: 
	Billing Address 2: 
	Billing Address 3: 
	Billing Address 4: 
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box1: Off


