

## **2021 Organizational Sponsor Commitment Form**

To become a Sponsor, please complete this form and email it to <a href="mailto:heidi@rethos.org">heidi@rethos.org</a>.

YES, I would like to invest in RETHC	5, including their policy efforts, by becoming a 2021 Organizational Spons	sor.
(Please identify level.)		

\$50,000	<b>AMBASSADOR</b>
\$25,000	INFLUENCER
\$15,000	PARTNER
\$10,000	<b>SKYLINE SPONSOR</b>
\$5,000	<b>SEASON SPONSOR</b>
\$3,000	<b>CORPORATE SPONSOR</b>
\$1,500	<b>PATRON SPONSOR</b>

Business / Organization	on:	 
Contact Name:		 
Billing Address:		
Phone:		
Email:		7/
Signature		

An invoice will be sent reflecting your commitment.

## Thank you!